Agilent
N6031A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
1.25 GS/s, 10 Bit
Technical Overview
• 1.25 Gigasamples per second (GS/s) and 10 bits of vertical resolution
 per channel provides wideband waveforms with exceptionally low EVM
• Dual output channels drive both single-ended and balanced designs
 without the need for baluns or hybrids

commitment to quality.
11
Ordering Information
Figure 10.  Agilent N6031A AWG with controller in CompactPCI chassis Web Resources
Visit our web sites for
additional product information
and literature.
N6031A Arbitrary
waveform generator
Signal simulation systems
signalsimulation
Aerospace and defense test
and measurement
products and services
Test and measurement
accessories
MATLAB® is a U.S. registered trademark of Math Works, Inc.
NOTE:  For the N6031A to work properly, at least one PXI chassis and one PXI controller type must be available.
These should be ordered from the options 500, 501 or 502 choices above or they must be customer-supplied
N6031A Arbitrary waveform generator with 8 MS memory per channel
Option Description
N6031A-016 Waveform memory expansion to 16 MSa per channel
N6030A-300 Enabling software for 16-bit dynamic sequencing
N6030A-330 Direct digital synthesis software
N6030A-500 PXI 18-slot chassis
N6030A-501 PXI embedded controller, P4
N6030A-502 PXI MXI-4 kit (includes PC and chassis PCI cards)
N6030A-503 Shielded PXI chassis filler panel kit
N6030A-504 17-inch flat panel monitor
N6030A-505 PS2 keyboard and mouse
N6030A-506 Rack mount kit for PXI chassis
12
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services will
get your equipment back to you, per-